

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

14 860

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014773\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014773)

PR Number : 1021014773
Total Price : **IDR 432,300**
Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014773.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12A10004	Cable Ties : 360mm	1100.000	PC	13.03.2024	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	432,300

Purpose:

[10] Stock for electrical supplies

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2024-02-28 13:19:21

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2024-02-29
13:06:51

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2024-03-04
12:18:31

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2024-03-05
17:35:48

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014682\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014682)

PR Number : 1021014682
Total Price : IDR 22,698,720
Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014682.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K13A08002	Proximity Sensor AS80-50DP3	20.000 6	PC	23.02.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	22,698,720

Purpose:

[10] For electrical sparepart

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2024-02-02 16:41:27

Checked by,
90450(Rossita Sunatra)
Approved at 2024-02-05
12:00:49

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2024-02-07
18:18:08

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2024-02-15
06:07:50

M

Supp Mustar Sahabat Jaya
terakhir dilihat hari ini pukul 10.40

Pagi pak. 08.19

Anda

pa, kita mau repeat order item sbb:

1. Cable Ties : 4.8x380mm @100 pcs/pak, Rp. 40.000/Pak, Qty: 11Pak

Sorry kemarin saya lagi cuti pak 🙏,saya cekin dulu masih bisa ap engga nanti d
infokan

08.20

Ok, ditunggu updatenya pak., 08.23

HARI INI

pagi pak., 10.05

pa, yg cable ties udh ada update? 10.05

Anda

pa, kita mau repeat order item sbb:

1. Cable Ties : 4.8x380mm @100 pcs/pak, Rp. 40.000/Pak, Qty: 11Pak

Utk saat ini masih pak.harganya belum ada perubahan 🙏

10.35

M

Supp Mustar Sahabat Jaya
online

Ooke baik pa akan saya teruskan k bag financenya terimakasih  11:40

TODAY

pagi pak

Selamat pagi juga pak. 09:36

pa, kita mau repeat order item sbb:

1. Proximity Sensor AS80-50DP3, Autronics, Rp. 1.165.000/Pcs, Qty: 14338

pa,

harga masih sama?

4 UNREAD MESSAGES

Masih pa utk harga saat ini belum ada perubahan. 09:49

PT. RAJALISTRIK
 Gedung Rajalistrik, Jl. Pahlawan No. 1, Cempel
 Kabupaten Jawa Barat 41361
 Indonesia

To :
 PT. PRADIPATI GROUP (PUB) BUDHISIA PI
 Surya City City of Industry
 Jl Surya Telkom Ray 1 11 3 Kutamekar Cempel
 Kabupaten Jawa Barat 41361
 Indonesia
 T. 0267 8610361/2/3
 F. 0267 8610360

Nama Kontak : Ok. (Mr.) Jabatan Kontak : Purchasing Email Kontak : diki@ctiaesq.com Telepon Kontak :

QUOTATION # SO/2023/02257

Quotation Date: 06/11/2023 15.09.55 Expiration Date: 13/11/2023 Sales: Putri Dwi Tresnaning 0811-8719-699
 putri.tresnaning@rajalistrik.co.id

Payment Terms: 30 Hari Incoterms: DDP

No.	Description	Delivery	Quantity	Unit Price	Price
1.	3NA3830 LV HRC fuse element, NH000, In 100 A, gG, Un AC: 500 V, Un DC: 250 V, Front indicator, live grip lugs	INDENT 10-12 WEEKS	6 PCS	105.000,00	Rp 630.000,00
2.	3RT2023-1BB40 SIEMENS Power contactor, AC-3e/AC-3, 9 A, 4 kW / 400 V, 3-pole, 24 V DC, auxiliary contacts: 1 NO + 1 NC, screw terminal, size: S0	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	1 PCS	710.000,00	Rp 710.000,00
3.	S-240-24 POWER SUPPLY 10A 24VDC FORT	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	1 PCS	430.000,00	Rp 430.000,00
4.	AS80-50DP3 PROXIMITY AUTONICS	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	10 PCS	1.480.000,00	Rp 14.800.000,00
5.	PHILIPS Lampu TL-D 36W/54-765	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	10 PCS	25.000,00	Rp 250.000,00
6.	OMRON LIMIT SWITCH WLCA 12-N	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	2 PCS	617.000,00	Rp 1.234.000,00

Note's:

- *Price Quoted with IDR Currency
- *Base on Euro/USD Currency, if Rate Up to 5% Will be Follow the rate
- *Cancellation PO/WO/SPK, 50% payment will be charge from the total PO
- *Payment should be full amount
- *For a minimum order purchase of 1,000,000

Subtotal	Rp 18.054.000,00
Pajak	Rp 1.985.940,00
Total	Rp 20.039.940,00

